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DEVELOPMENT TEAM INFORMATION

OWNER/DEVELOPER: 3. LAND USE ATTORNEY: CIVIL ENGINEER:
CLIMULTIFAMILY PARTNERSHIP LP WIRE GILL LLP WALTER L. PHILLIPS, INC.
3908 ELBERT AVENUE 700 N. FAIRFAX ST, SUITE 600 207 PARK AVENUE
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314 FALLS CHURCH, VA 22(M6
ATTN: MARY CATHERINE GIBBS ATTN: TRAVIS P. BROWN, P.E.

DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT: . ARCHITECT:
JOSEPH + BROWNE DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES RUST | ORLING ARCHITECTURE
1410 INGRAHAM STREET NW 1215 CAMERON STREET

WASHINGTON, DC 20011 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314
ATTN: PAUL P. BROWNE

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT:

LANDDESIGN, INC.

200 SOUTH PEYTON STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

ATTN: SCOTT FLEMING, AIA, LEED AP BD+C ATTN: GABRIELA CANAMAR CLARK, PLA

Four;Mile|Rq

Four/Mile Rd.

Presidentjal Greens &

3908 Elbert Ave,
Alexandria, VA 22305°




Height Limits

rFigure 8B: Building Height
I E W Plan boundary

City of Alexandria
boundary

Area to be evaluated as
part of a future planning
process

Open space

Max Height using Plan Bonus plus Section 7-700
Max Height using Plan Bonus
## / Base Height (existing zoning maximum height)
————— e
% The existing community facility at 4109 Mount Vernon Avenue in Four Mile Run Park will remain, as
recommended in the 2014 Four Mile Run Park Improvement Plan. To support the need for community/
public facilities in Arlandria, future park planning will consider long-term replacement of the building.

Notes:

1. Building height shown in the map illustrates maximum building height under three scenarios: base height
under existing zoning, max height using the Plan bonus, and max height using section 7-700. Height above base
height is only achievable in exchange for the provision of affordable housing as per the Plan and Section 7-700
of the Zoning Ordinance as determined through the Development Review process.

Within the existing and proposed public parks, the heights within the applicable zone will apply.
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PROPERTY LINE

STAR TO ROOF *\

ROOF TERRACE |

ELEVATOR OVERRUN
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Preliminary

| AMI Level |
60% AMI
50% AMI
40% AMI
30% AMI
Total

Current |
22

6

0

0

28

Proposed |
68
5
13
5
21




Affordable Housing Plan

of 2022):

60% AMI $59,820 $68,340 $76,860 $85,380 $92,220 $99,060 $105,900  $112,740

50% AMI $49,850 $56,950 $64,050 $71,150 $76,850 $82,550 $88,250 $93,950

40% AMI $39,880 $45,560 $51,240 $56,920 $61,480 $66,040 $70,600

30% AMI $29,910 $34,170 $38,430 $42,690 $46,110 $49,530 $52,950




AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARIES
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Food Prep Healthcare Elementary ‘
& Service Childcare Retail Sales Suuport Construction Teachers Police Officer
$34,030 $33,300 $34,060 $36,920 541,640 $86,780 §77.850
» . . Area Median Income (AMI) for
*Statistics fi the A C S
St o e e o ey $142,000 Gy o mexanaio






https://communitylodgings.org/programs/affordable-housing/elbert-redevelopment/
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COMMON SPACE INCLUDED IN DEDUCTON

PROPOSED GROSS FLOOR AREA @ GROUND FLOOR: 26,237 SF
TYPICAL UNT DEDUCTIONS (SEE NOTE #1):  0SF
COMMON SPACE DEDUCTIONS (SEE NOTE #2): 708 ¢
PROPOSED FLOOR AREA @ GROUND FLOOR: 24,529 SF A
NOTE #1: DEDUCTION FOR TYPICAL BATHROOM(S) AND MECHANICAL ‘ém%
‘CLOSET FOUND IN EACH UNIT AS FOLLOWS: N
1 BEDROOM W/1 BATH: 57 SF
2 BEDROOM W/ 1.5 BATH: 77 SF ey
3 BEDROOM W) 2 BATH: 107 §F
NOTE #2: DEDUCTIONS FOR STARS, ELEVATORS, SPACES FOR
UTILTIES/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT, AND SPACES UNDER BALCONEES
PROJECTING LESS THAN 8.

ELBERT AVENUE




PROPERTY LINE

= COMMON SPACE INCLUDED IN DEDUCTION

PROPOSED GROSS FLOOR AREA (TYP. FLOORS 2-5): 21,050 SF
TYPICAL UNIT DEDUCTIONS (SEE NOTE #1): 1,447 SF
COMMON SPACE DEDUCTIONS (SEE NOTE #2). 708 SF

PROPOSED FLOOR AREA (TYP. FLOORS 2-5): 18,898 SF

NOTE #1: DEDUCTION FOR TYPICAL BATHROOM(S) AND MECHANICAL
CLOSET FOUND IN EACH UNIT AS FOLLOWS:

1 BEDROOM W/1 BATH: 57 SF

2 BEDROOM W/ 1.5 BATH: 77 SF

3 BEDROOM W/ 2 BATH: 107 SF
NOTE #2: DEDUCTIONS FOR STAIRS, ELEVATORS, SPACES FOR
UTILITIES/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT, AND SPACES UNDER BALCONIES
PROJECTING LESS THAN 8',
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